Department

North Miami Senior High School
Distant Learning
Instructional Directory

Instructional Support Personnel Information

Name Contact Information

English Ms. Davis Elacoachdavis@gmail.com
Telephone- 786-853-1774
Reading Ms. Fleurissaint mfleurissaint@dadeschools.net
Telephone- 954-274-7685
ESOL Claudine M. Estime cmestime@dadeschools.net
Telephone - 786-361-3130
Science Ms. Audrey Golaub agolaub@dadeschools.net

(786) 985-7749

Social Studies

IB

Foreign Languages

Ms. Marzouka

191619@dadeschools.net
Telephone- 786-800-1296

Electives

Math

Tiya Rush-Lissade

trushlissade@dadeschools.net
Telephone - 786-280-6424
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SPED Ms. Conswella Quinones, SPED Program cquinones@dadeschools.net
Specialist Telephone 786-306-0216
Office Hours 9-12

owusud@dadeschools.net
Dr. Dionne Owusu-EBD Clinician Office Hours 9-12

Telephone 561-235-2290
Personal Cell 347-249-7472

Virtual School

Instructional Facilitators

Department Grade | Teacher  Communication Digital Resource for Weekly Contact Information for
Level Tool Used for Daily Assignments Assignment Direct Communication
Classes Due Date
ESOL 11 & Russell, Achieve 3000, Achieve 3000 Monday-Friday | 10 AM-1 brussell@dadeschools.
12 Bernadette | Edmodo PM net
ELA 10 Suazo, Google Classroom Edulastic, NoRedInk, Varies, 8am-11am ysuazo@dadeschools.net
Yadira Vocabulary.com, depending on
Nearpod assignment
Intensive 9 Ms. Yolanda Remind Commonlit, Reading Reading Plus 5 7:30am- | yewest@dadeschools.net
Reading West Plus and Microsoft 365 lessons a week 10:30am | google #is (786)475-8164
All other
Intensive Most of their work is on assignments
Reading Remind and Microsoft 365 and vary pay
Enrichment Microsoft 365 Commonlit attention to all
Per.4(ONLY) due dates
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Reading 9th Mr. Reading Reading PlusistsEdmodo | Every sunday by | 7:20am to ® Moricette@dadesschools.
Enrichment and Moricette | plusistEdmodo 11:59 PM unless | 10:20am net
10th instructed ‘trlohnnymoricette@yaho
otherwise 0.com
Pre-IB English | 10th, R. Jean-Paul | Edmodo Edmodo Assignment due | Mon-Fri jean-paulr@dadeschools.net
Il 11th dates will vary. | (11am-
and Microsoft Teams Collections (student 2pm)
English 11l 12th (select classes) textbook available via
Honors Student Portal)
IB English Commonlit
Literature HL
12 Turnitin.com
Intensive 11th Ms. e-mail and Reading Plus and Khan | Every Saturday | 9am-12 srobbins@dadescchools.net
Reading (Re- Robbins, S Reading Plus Academy @ 11:59 PM pm Telephone: 786-277-3188
Takes)
Intensive 12th Ms. e-mail and Reading Plus and Khan | Every Saturday |9 am-12 dcornelius@dadeschools.net
Reading (Re- Cornelius, Reading Plus Academy @ 11:59 PM pm Telephone: 305-4397179
Takes)
Speech 10th Ms. Edmodo Edmodo Every Friday at 1lam- enewman@dadeschools.net
Newman S5pm 2pm Telephone:

786-472-3752
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ESOL 9th Mrs. Estime | E-mail, Microsoft Achieve 3000 Monday 8am-11 | cmestime@dadeschools.net
and Teams, and Through Friday | am Google #is 786-361-3130
10th Achieve 3000
ESOL 10th Mr. Valdivia | E-mail and Reading | Reading Plus and Reading Plus 8am-11 | valdivia@dadeschools.net
and Plus Nearpod Sunday 11:59, am Telephone: 305-244-6378
12th Nearpod varies
depending on
assignment
ESOL 11th Mr. Email, ibo.org, Khan Academy, Every Friday at 9:00- pedrohernandez@dadeschools.ne
3/Spanish Pre | 11th Hernandez | Microsoft Teams Manana (website) 5:00pm 12:00 t
IB and IB and Challenge Lessons Telephone:
12th (select lessons) (786)523-3605
Math 10th Ms. Powell | Google Classroom | Nearpod, Quizizz, Khan | Lessons/Practice | 9-12 elaysha.powell@gmail.com
Academy due Friday
11:59pm 2029971282
Intensive 10th Ms. Smith, | Teams, Reading Reading Plus, Every Sunday at smithta@dadeschools.net
Reading T Plus Discussion Questions 11:59 pm Telephone: 954-534-9135
from Edge Book C
Intensive 11th Mr. Reading Plus Reading Plus Every Sunday 8:00- 239723 @dadeschools.net
Reading Augustin, G 11:59 pm 10:00
ELA 11th Mr. Commonlit.org Common Lit Varies 8:00- 239723 @dadeschools.net
Augustin, G (Students has 10:00

three day to
complete
assignments)



mailto:cmestime@dadeschools.net
mailto:valdivia@dadeschools.net
mailto:pedrohernandez@dadeschools.net
mailto:pedrohernandez@dadeschools.net
mailto:elaysha.powell@gmail.com
mailto:smithta@dadeschools.net
mailto:239723@dadeschools.net
mailto:239723@dadeschools.net

Math 9th, Mrs. Rush- | Edmodo 1. Teacher Made Every Sunday at | 9:00- trushlissade@dadeschools.net
10th Lissade Quizzes on Edmodo 11: 59pm 12:00
2. Khan Academy
3. Quizizz
ESOL 9-12 R. Domond | Achieve 3000, Achieve 3000, Due on Friday 8:30- rdomond@dadeschools.net
Microsoft Team, Microsoft Team, 11:30
Edmodo, E-mail Edmodo
English I, 10th, Emily Leen | Remind (10th) Edulastic Every Friday 10am- emilyleen@dadeschools.net
English Il 12th Google Classroom | Vocabulary.com @11:59pm 1pm
Honors, (12th) NoRedInk
English IV
English IV 12th K. Lumpkin | Edmodo Vocabulary.com Every Friday by | 8am- klumpkin@dadeschools.net
Honors S5pm 12pm
Math 9-12 Mr. Edmodo 1. HMH online, Every Sunday at | 9:00- mvillasmil@dadeschools.net
Villasmil 2.Mymathlabforschools | 11: 59pm 12:00
2. Khan Academy
Culinary Arts | 9-12 Mr. Franks | Edmodo/MicroSoft | Edmodo/Microsoft Every Friday 8am-11lam | 232483 @dadeschools.net
Teams Teams @11:59pm
Health 10-12 | Mrs. AES, NHA, Remind | AES, Odysseyware, NHA | Every Thursday | 9:00am- | lzelniker@dadeschools.net
Science, EMR, Zelniker app, Odysseyware, by 12:00 pm 12:00 pm
Fire Academy group emails for
select classes
English 2 10th V. Davis Edmodo Reading Plus Reading Plus 9am- VLDavis@dadeschools.net
Honors Remind NoRedInk and NoRedInk 12pm
11th Microsoft Teams Collections (Anchor are due Sunday
English 3 IB Texts) by 11:59 pm

Microsoft Teams
Assignments
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Edmodo

The remaining
activities are
due Friday by

11:59 pm.

CTE/IB 9-12 Mrs. Renee | Edmodo,EdPuzzle, | Edmodo and EdPuzzle Monday and 11:00 am - | mhdmhd@dadeschools.net

Green- (trying to Learn Friday 2:00 pm 2:00 pm 305-965-6583

Shalley Teams and Zoom)

Email and Texting
Freshman 9th Ms. gmail, microsoft Nearpod, Microsoft 365 | varies 10:00AM- | rweintraub@dadeschools.net or
Experience Weintraub | teams 1:00PM
msweintraub9@gmail.com
English |, 9th Mrs. T. eRemind.com eCommonlit.org Indicated in E- 9:00 AM - | emrstgreen@dadeshools.net
English | Green eRemind App for *Quill.org Gradebook & on | 12:00 PM
Honors iOS & Android eFlocabulary.com websites
9th Grade ELA eFloridastudents.org
eReadingPlus
Foreign 9-12 Ms. email Santillana Text on Each Monday 1-4PM 109385@dadeschools.net
Language McCormcick Student Portal
Spanish
ESOL 9th & | Dr. Grey Remind App Reading Plus, Achieve Every Friday 8-00 Am judygrey@dadeschools.net
10th 3000, Common Lit to 11 PM

ESE 12 Ms. Calling, Texting Unique Learning Varies 10-1:00 239344 @dadeschools.net

Francois A-Z Reading pm Cell (754) 235-5219
Science 9-12 Dr.Etienne | Gmail, Microsoft Edmodo Every day check | 10:00- etomasa@dadeschools.net
Biology team, Edmodo, Explorelearning(gizmos) | for students 6:00 (305)967-4092
Regular textmessages CK12 progress
Biology Grade input on
Honors Friday
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Pre-lb

Chemistry
IB biologylll
ESE 9-12 Mr. Jean- Calling, Email, Unique Learning, I- Varies 9:00 am- Jean-CharlesR@dadeschools.net

Charles, Texting Ready, A-Z Reading 12:00 pm | 786-553-0266

Raphael
Science 9-12 Ms. Audrey | Calling, e mail, Edmodo every day check | 10:00- agolaub@dadeschools.net
Biolog Regular Golaub office teams CK12 for students 6:00 (786)985-7749
Biology Pre-Ib Edmodo Explorelearning progress.
Ap (Gizmos) Grade enter on
Environmental AP Central GB once a week

Friday
Science: 9-11 Ms. Zaila Edmodo, Email Edmodo, CK-12, Every Friday at | 8am- Viviannazaila@dadeschools.net
Biology, 1B Gizmo, 11:59pm 11lam
Biology, Bioknowledgy.com,
Freshman Nearpod
Experience
Science 9 Ms. Lyons Edmodo Ck12 Every Thursday | 10:00- clyons@dadeschools.net
Physical Gizmos and Friday 1:00PM (305)710-1470
Science Microsoft Teams
Science 9 Mr. Edmodo Ck12 Every Thursday | 10:00 305-785-3474
Physical Atkinson Gizmos and Friday 1:00
science Microsoft Teams
Discovery

Science: 9-10 Mrs. Edmodo, Email Edmodo Every Monday 8am- cduignan@dadeschools.net
Physical Chantal CK-12 11lam
Science Duignan Gizmo

Biology
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Science 9-10 Mr. Michel | Edmodo, e mail Edmodo Every Friday 9:00 192868 @dadeschools.net
Chemistry and call it Gizmo 1:00 305-776-6804
Edgenuity
Foreign 9-12 Mrs. J Edmodo, Edmodo, Every Friday 8-2 mduignan@dadeschools.net
Language: Duignan Email Email
French 1 Zoom
AP French
Pre IB French
Science 9-10 Ms.Canela Edmodo Edmodo EveryFriday 10:00 Icanela@dadeschools.net
Biology Remind Gizmo 2:00
Regular CK12
Biology
Honors
Science 9-11 Mrs. Noya Edmodo Ck-12 Every Friday and | 10 a.m noyajm@dadeschools.net
Physical Remind Edmodo Sunday 2 p.m
Science Seesaw
Chemistry
Science: 9-12 Ms. Ogé Remind.com CK-12 Every Tuesday 10 AM- 12 | The quickest way students can
Physics, Edmodo Microsoft Teams PM contact me is via Remind.com
Genetics, Zoom Edmodo
Anatomy & Microsoft Teams Email: annaoge@dadeschools.net

Physiology
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Social Studies | 11 Paulino Edmodo Edmodo Varies by M-F, 9:30 | Email me at
assignment AM-12:30 | ypaulino@dadeschools.net or
PM message me via Edmodo
Science Mr. e-mail Edgenuity Every Day 10:00 rbakalarz@dadeschools.net
Chemistry 9-12 Bakalarz Edmodo Gizmos 3:00PM (786)301-1342
Regular
Chemistry
Honors
ESE 9-12 Ms. Roberts | ClassDojo Unique Learning, Varies 9:00 254691 @dadeschools.net
e-mail, text, and Learning A-Z (Reading- 12:00 PM | 305-332-3746
phone Science),
i-Ready, Brainpop and
Discovery
Science 9-12 Mrs. Microsoft Team Chemistry textbook varies 11:00 pichardoGildaM@dadeschools.net
Chemistry Pichardo E-mail online 3:00 PM (305)298-7918
Regular Gizmo
Chemistry Mastering Biology
Honors AP Classroom
AP Biology AP Youtube
ESOL 9-12 MS. PARRA | Microsoft Team, LIFE BOOK 2 Everyday 9:00 msparrab4@gmail.com
E-mail Imagine Learning 12:00 misticap2@dadeschools.net
Achieve 3000 786-239-1837
ESE 9-12 Ms. Microsoft Teams, Microsoft Teams, Varies 11:00- Cramharack@dadeschools.net
Freshman Ramharack | Emails, I-Ready, Discovery Ed., 2:00 786-554-9702
Experience Phone Brain Pop, National

Geographic Kids
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ESE 9-12 Ms. J. Calling, Email, Unique Learning, I- Varies 8:00am - Jwoods@dadeschools.net

Woods Texting ready, A-Z learning, Star 11:00 am | 786-232-1735

Fall
ESE 9-12 Ms. T. Email, Calling, Unique Learning Varies 11:00a.m.- | 256234@dadeschools.net
Transition Ramirez Facetime with Systems, A-Z learning 2:00p.m.
Parents
ESE 12 Mrs. K. Texting, Calling Unique Learning, Star Varies 12:00 - 136599@dadeschools.net
Transition Schmitt Fall, A-Z Learning 3:00 p.m. | 305-915-3436
Foreign 9-12 Ms. Vidal Schoology, email Schoology Varies 8am-11 | 276893@dadeschools.net
Languages am 786-301-4830
Foreign 9-12 Ms. Microsoft Teams Microsoft Teams Varies 7:30 - 191619@dadeschools.net 786-
Languages Marzouka 10:30am | 800-1296
Foreign 9-12 Mr. Estevez | Edmodo, Schoology, Edmodo Varies 9:00- cestevez@dadeschools.net
Languages Schoology, E-mail 12:00
ESOL 11 & Dr. J. Microsoft 365 Microsoft 365 Varies 10:00am-- | 213077 @dadeschools.net
12 Bonenfant 1:00pm

Physical 9-12 | Mrs. Lester- | Microsoft Teams Microsoft Teams Friday - 9:00 AM - | 251533@dadeschools.net
Education Morel 3:00 PM 12:00 PM
Physical 9-12 | Ms. Chester | Microsoft Teams Microsoft Teams Friday - 9:00 AM - | 168930@dadeschools.net
Education 3:00 PM 12:00 PM
Physical 9-12 Mr. E Microsoft Teams Microsoft Teams Friday - 9:00 AM - | EKnowles@dadeschools.net
Education Knowles 3:00 PM 12:00 PM
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ELA 9-11 MR. COLON | REMIND, NO RED INK, NEARPOD, | VARIES 9:00 AM - | PATCOLON@DADESCHOOLS.NET
(INCLUSION) MICROSOFT COMMOMLIT, 12:00 PM
TEAMS, GOOGLE EDULASTIC,
CLASSROOM VOCABULARY.COM,
Writing 9th Ms.Essix Edmodo Edmodo Varies 10:00am- 235573 @dadeschools.net
2:00pm
ELA 9th | Ms. Bryant | Remind, Email | Remind, NoRedInk, Gmail Varies 1lam-2pm Remind App (Tyeshia
depending Bryant) is the quickest
on the way for students to reach
assignment me,
tbryanteng@gmail.com,
Google # 786-509-7664
English 11th | Ms. Albury | Edmodo and Edmodo (All assighments and Varies 8:00- 2:30pm lalbury@dadeschools.net
Email links with due dates are posted (Communication
here) with students
are ongoing
pass 2:30)
Freshman | 9th | Ms.Luckie Edmodo/Email | Newsela/commonlit/Edmodo Varies 12:00pm- 283237@dadeschools.net
Experience 3:00pm
Freshman | 9th | Mrs.Moton | Google Google Varies 9:00am- Gmoton@dadeschools.net
Experience Classroom Classroom/CommonlLit,Newsela 12:00pm and
Gmotonl00@gmail.com
English IV | 12th | Mr. Berna Edmodo Edmodo, Collections Varies 10am-1pm 297267 @dadeschools.net
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English |

9th

Ms. Toney

Remind

eCommonlit.org
*Quill.org
eFlocabulary.com
eFloridastudents.org
eReadingPlus

E-
Gradebook
has posted
due dates
that varies

9am-12pm

J.toney@dadeschools.net
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